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S/H District Name Party Represents Email Phone
House 4 Julio Concepcion Dem Hartford (part) Julio.Concepcion@cga.ct.gov 860.240.8542
House 6 James "Jimmy" Sanchez Dem Hartford (part), West 

Hartford (part)
James.Sanchez@cga.ct.gov 860.422.3448

House 7 Joshua Hall Dem Hartford (part) Joshua.Hall@cga.ct.gov 860.240.8387
House 13 Jason Doucette Dem Glastonbury (part), 

Manchester (part)
Jason.Doucette@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0410

House 17 Eleni Kavros DeGraw Dem Avon (part), Canton eleni.kavrosdegraw@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0553
House 20 Kate Farrar Dem Newington (part), West 

Hartford (part)
Kate.Farrar@cga.ct.gov 860.240.8583

House 23 Devin Carney Rep Lyme, Old Lyme, Old 
Saybrook, Westbrook (part)

Devin.Carney@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8700

House 25 Bobby Sanchez Dem New Britain (part) Bobby.Sanchez@cga.ct.gov 860.240.1468
House 28 Amy Morrin Bello Dem Wethersfield (part) Amy.MorrinBello@cga.ct.gov 860.240.8515
House 29 Kerry Wood Dem Rocky Hill, Wethersfield 

(part)
Kerry.Wood@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0516

House 30 Donna Veach Rep Berlin (part), Southington 
(part)

Donna.Veach@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8700

House 31 Jill Barry Dem Glastonbury (part) Jill.Barry@cga.ct.gov 860.240.8583
House 37 Holly Cheeseman Rep East Lyme, Montville (part), 

Salem (part)
Holly.Cheeseman@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8700

House 41 Aundre Bumgardner Dem Groton (part), Stonington 
(part)

Aundre.Bumgardner@cga.ct.gov 860.240.8466

House 46 Derell Wilson Dem Norwich (part) Derell.Wilson@cga.ct.gov 860.240.8542
House 64 Maria Horn Dem Canaan, Cornwall, Goshen, 

Kent, Norfolk, North Canaan, 
Salisbury, Sharon, 
Washington

Maria.Horn@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0160

House 68 Joe Polletta Rep Watertown, Waterbury (part) Joe.Polletta@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8700
House 70 Seth Bronko Rep Naugatuck (part) Seth.Bronko@cga.ct.gov 203.910.7977
House 72 Larry Butler Dem Waterbury (part) Larry.Butler@cga.ct.gov 860.240.8522
House 73 Ronald Napoli Dem Waterbury (part) Ron.Napoli@cga.ct.gov 860.240.8515
House 76 John Piscopo Rep Burlington, Harwinton, 

Litchfield (part), Thomaston
John.Piscopo@cga.ct.gov 860.283.2155

House 77 Cara Pavalock-D'Amato Rep Bristol (part) Cara.Pavalock-DAmato@housegop.ct.gov 860-240-8700
House 84 Hilda Santiago Dem Meriden (part) Hilda.Santiago@cga.ct.gov 860.240.8387
House 85 Mary Mushinsky Dem Wallingford (part) Mary.Mushinsky@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0089
House 87 Dave Yaccarino Rep North Haven Dave.Yaccarino@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8700
House 88 Josh Elliott Dem Hamden (part) Josh.Elliott@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0191
House 89 Lezlye Zupkus Rep Bethany, Cheshire (part), 

Prospect, Waterbury (part)
Lezlye.Zupkus@cga.ct.gov 203.758.0029

House 96 Roland Lemar Dem New Haven (part) Roland.Lemar@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0089
House 97 Alphonse Paolillo Dem New Haven (part) Alphonse.Paolillo@cga.ct.gov 860.240.8568
House 99 Joe Zullo Rep East Haven (part) joe.zullo@housegop.ct.gov 860-240-8700
House 105 Nicole Klarides-Ditria Rep Beacon Falls, Derby (part), 

Seymour
Nicole.Klarides-Ditria@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8700

House 113 Jason Perillo Rep Shelton (part) Jason.Perillo@cga.ct.gov 203.513.2153
House 120 Laura Dancho Rep Stratford (part) Laura.Dancho@cga.ct.gov 203.414.9995
House 126 Fred Gee Dem Bridgeport (part) Fred.Gee@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0141
House 127 Marcus Brown Dem Bridgeport (part) marcus.brown@cga.ct.gov 860.240.1373
House 129 Steven Stafstrom Dem Bridgeport (part) Steven.Stafstrom@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0532
House 150 Steve Meskers Dem Greenwich (part) Stephen.Meskers@cga.ct.gov 203.450.8314
Senate 1 John Fonfara Dem Hartford (part), Wethersfield 

(part)
John.Fonfara@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0043

Senate 4 MD Rahman Dem Andover, Bolton, 
Glastonbury, Manchester

MD.Rahman@cga.ct.gov 860.240.5302

Senate 6 Rick Lopes Dem Berlin, Farmington (part), 
New Britain

Rick.Lopes@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0099

Senate 12 Christine Cohen Dem Branford, Durham (part), 
East Haven (part), Guilford, 
Killingworth, Madison, 
Middlefield(part), North 
Branford (part)

Christine.Cohen@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0455

Senate 14 James Maroney Dem Milford, Orange, West Haven 
(part), Woodbridge (part)

James.Maroney@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0381
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Senate 17 Jorge Cabrera Dem Ansonia, Beacon Falls, 

Bethany, Derby, Hamden 
(part), Naugatuck (part), 
Woodbridge (part)

Jorge.Cabrera@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0050

Senate 22 Marilyn Moore Dem Bridgeport (part), Monroe 
(part), Trumbull

Marilyn.Moore@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0425

Senate 27 Patricia Billie Miller Dem Darien (part), Stamford (part) Patricia.Miller@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0589
Senate 28 Tony Hwang Rep Bethel (part), Easton, 

Fairfield, Newtown,
Tony.Hwang@cga.ct.gov 203.807.8098

Senate 30 Stephen Harding Rep Bethlehem (part), Brookfield 
(part), Canaan, Cornwall, 
Goshen, Kent, Litchfield, 
Morris, New Fairfield (part), 
New Milford, North Canaan, 
Salisbury, Sharon, Sherman, 
Torrington (part), Warren, 
Washington (part), 
Winchester

Stephen.Harding@cga.ct.gov 203.788.1183

Senate 31 Henri Martin Rep Bristol, Harwinton (part), 
Plainville, Plymouth, 
Thomaston

Henri.Martin@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0529

Senate 33 Norman Needleman Dem Chester, Clinton, Colchester, 
Deep River, East Haddam, 
East Hampton, Essex, 
Haddam, Lyme, Old 
Saybrook (part), Portland, 
Westbrook

Norman.Needleman@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0428

Senate 36 Ryan Fazio Rep Greenwich, New Canaan 
(part), Stamford (part)

Ryan.Fazio@cga.ct.gov 860.240.0567
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